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Varsity Open Boys
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Southlake, TX
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RESULTS
Back to Southlake XC Invite Main
Southlake Carroll XC Invite
September 07, 2024
Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Boys - VARSITY OPEN
Team Detail - Boys - VARSITY OPEN
Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
VARSITY OPEN
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iMm 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
1 1 865 Caleb Lo Carroll High School 4:54.4 10:17.5 16:04.6 16:04.6 5:09/M 12
2 (<5) 800 Vini Pimentel Bentonville High School 4:55.9 10:17.7 16:11.0 16:11.0 5:11/M 10
3 2 1576 Chris Williams Greenhill 10:19.6 16:24.8 16:24.8 5:16/M 12
4 3 818 Claudio Auns Carroll High School 4:54.4 10:23.3 16:29.0 16:29.0 5:17/M 10
5 4 1605 Richard Mendoza El Paso Franklin 5:01.9 10:28.8 16:29.5 16:29.5 5:17/M
6 5 937 Quentin Hoogs Deer Creek High School 5:01.7 10:32.0 16:29.5 16:29.5 5:17/M 11
7 6 2835 Shaan Bhakta Plano East 10:35.8 16:33.0 16:33.0 5:18/M 12
8 7 858 Ryan Krasinski Carroll High School 10:32.5 16:36.7 16:36.7 5:19/M 12
9 8 1535 Drew Pellegrin Grapevine 10:42.8 16:39.5 16:39.5 5:20/M 11
10 (<5) 804 Jeremiah Trimble Bentonville High School 10:33.3 16:40.0 16:40.0 5:21/M 12
11 9 2647 Joseph O'Brien Lucas Lovejoy 10:35.5 16:40.7 16:40.7 5:21/M 12
12 10 868 James Mason Carroll High School 10:32.9 16:41.7 16:41.7 5:21/M 12
13 11 2652 Arjun Sharma Lucas Lovejoy 5:12.5 10:35.5 16:48.0 16:48.0 5:23/M 11
14 12 811 Ethan Labue Canyon 5:12.8 10:43.9 16:53.0 16:53.0 5:25/M 11
15 13 838 Gavin Folkerts Carroll High School 10:40.4 16:53.1 16:53.1 5:25/M 11
16 14 1432 Walker Morrison Flower Mound 5:08.9 10:42.2 16:54.2 16:54.2 5:25/M 9
17 15 941 Drew Reed Deer Creek High School 10:42.9 16:55.8 16:55.8 5:26/M 11
18 16 2845 Nathan Nguyen Plano East 10:47.3 16:56.6 16:56.6 5:26/M 12
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42
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(<5)
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

=7)
52

>7)
53
>7)
54
55
56
>7)
57
58
=7)
=7)
59

816
944
2850
1606
939
931
813
2643
2651
1573
2841
2696
940
1505
867
2853
2846
2716
1577
2547
1515
2633
808
2842
2615
1512
2549
2828
2560
2574
1444
1521
2558
1508
884
748
889
1539
1531
2909
843
2912
1433
2564
853
2970
1426
835
821
1449

Ben Stewart
Taylor Smart
Michael Sharp
Samuel Kaslies
Will King

Will Brinkman
Lucas Mata
Adam Morefield
Adam Rogers
Gabe Shiloh
Dash Harvey
Jackson Bauer
Nathan Lam
Hudson Chang
Thanish Madrira
Isaac Updike
Bipul Padhy
William Seidel
Goni Wong
Byron Davis
Andre Garcia
Carter Ewing
Andrew Huddleston
Chandler Israel
Albert Van Der Wal
Angelo Espinosa
Jeremy Emdy
Narain Puppala
Drew Kaupp
Justice Whitfield
Yash Vyas
Spencer Grant
Schaefer Jacob
Kale Cooper
Graysen Schick
Tuscan Bissett
Jack Swadish
Elvis Robles
Luke Monson
Kaden McGilothlin
Eric Garrison
Kanyon Michaelis
Owen Nelson
Jonathan Lester
Jett Jones
Andrew Scott
Harish Karthik
Alban D'Souza
Madhavan Bosemani
Henry Craft

Canyon

10:48.7

16:58.4 16:58.4 5:26/M

Deer Creek High School 5:12.3 10:56.2 16:59.7 16:59.7 5:27/M

Plano East
El Paso Franklin

Canyon

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Greenhill

Plano East
McKinney North

10:47.5

17:00.7 17:00.7 5:27/M

5:16.3 10:53.3 17:02.3 17:02.3 5:28/M
Deer Creek High School 5:18.4 10:55.5 17:05.6 17:05.6 5:29/M
Deer Creek High School 5:17.8 10:56.7 17:06.0 17:06.0 5:29/M
5:14.4 10:54.0 17:06.8 17:06.8 5:29/M

10:48.9

17:08.1 17:08.1 5:30/M

5:22.4 10:58.3 17:08.5 17:08.5 5:30/M

5:23.5
5:09.4

Deer Creek High School 5:17.8

Grapevine

Carroll High School
Plano East

Plano East
McKinney North
Greenhill

Lewisville Hebron
Grapevine

Lucas Lovejoy
Canyon

Plano East
Lewisville Marcus
Grapevine
Lewisville Hebron
Northwest Nelson
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Flower Mound
Grapevine
Lewisville Hebron
Grapevine

Carroll High School
Argyle

Carroll High School
Grapevine
Grapevine
Richardson Pearce
Carroll High School
Richardson Pearce
Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Carroll High School
Weatherford
Flower Mound
Carroll High School
Carroll High School
Fort Worth Boswell

5:24.9

5:15.3

5:24.4

5:19.5

5:22.6

5:13.4

5:24.1

5:15.7
5:32.1

5:25.9
5:25.3
5:13.8
5:21.9

5:25.3

5:27.5

5:28.7
5:31.6

5:31.7

5:30.3

10:41.8
11:08.4
10:44.3
10:55.3
10:59.1
11:01.5
11:04.9
10:49.7
10:49.4
11:04.1
11:06.4
11:01.3
11:01.1
10:53.6
11:03.3
11:06.7
11:06.3
11:07.8
11:03.2
11:06.0
11:05.7
11:17.2
11:11.3
11:07.8
11:11.4
11:12.0
11:09.0
11:03.0
11:11.4
11:20.8
11:16.9
11:08.1
11:17.2
11:19.3
11:25.9
11:03.3
11:21.8
11:19.4
11:16.4
11:21.5
11:18.7

17:08.9 17:08.9 5:30/M
17:09.2 17:09.2 5:30/M
17:10.5 17:10.5 5:30/M
17:11.4 17:11.4 5:31/M
17:13.2 17:13.2 5:31/M
17:14.3 17:14.3 5:32/M
17:15.1 17:15.1 5:32/M
17:16.6 17:16.6 5:32/M
17:20.2 17:20.2 5:33/M
17:20.7 17:20.7 5:34/M
17:21.4 17:21.4 5:34/M
17:21.9 17:21.9 5:34/M
17:25.4 17:25.4 5:35/M
17:26.4 17:26.4 5:35/M
17:28.9 17:28.9 5:36/M
17:30.0 17:30.0 5:37/M
17:30.5 17:30.5 5:37/M
17:31.0 17:31.0 5:37/M
17:31.8 17:31.8 5:37/M
17:32.8 17:32.8 5:37/M
17:32.9 17:32.9 5:37/M
17:34.1 17:34.1 5:38/M
17:35.2 17:35.2 5:38/M
17:35.7 17:35.7 5:38/M
17:36.6 17:36.6 5:39/M
17:38.7 17:38.7 5:39/M
17:38.8 17:38.8 5:39/M
17:40.3 17:40.3 5:40/M
17:42.0 17:42.0 5:40/M
17:42.9 17:42.9 5:41/M
17:43.1 17:43.1 5:41/M
17:46.3 17:46.3 5:42/M
17:47.2 17:47.2 5:42/M
17:47.9 17:47.9 5:42/M
17:48.6 17:48.6 5:43/M
17:49.8 17:49.8 5:43/M
17:50.0 17:50.0 5:43/M
17:50.1 17:50.1 5:43/M
17:51.7 17:51.7 5:44/M
17:51.7 17:51.7 5:44/M
17:53.3 17:53.3 5:44/M
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12
12
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12
12
12
12
10

10
12
11
11

11
10
12
11

11
12
10
12
10
10
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11
10
10
12
12
12
10
10
11
12
11
11
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

O'All Place Score Bib No

Landon Gilmore
Sivan Manikandan
Khushaal Patel
Ryan Kovach
Brice Howard
Andrew Pass
Chandler Neff
Evan Tsai

Levi Salazar
Marc Genis
Isaiah Dunbar
Armaan Dhillon
Kyle Bell
Ta'Marius Spivey
Weber Hamilton
Micah Gray
Wyatt Patterson
Aiden Bailey
Joaquin Muguiro
Raif Gibson
Nikhel Kamalia
Oliver Burke
Connor Wellman
Levi Saukum
Jack Marshall
Jose Granadas
Sheldon Connell
Eric Anaya

Jake Roadifer
Lennon Harrison
Nolan Dirks
Saul Garcia
Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

60 935
61 1430
62 1437

>7) 857

>7) 938
63 2916
64 774
65 1575
66 990

>7) 1518

(<5) 2814

(>7) 833

>7) 1502
67 1456
68 1558
69 2704

(<5) 2826
70 2503
71 985
72 979

(>7) 856
73 1550
74 791
75 1478
76 1567
77 1607
78 751
79 2693

(>7) 1538

>7) 936
80 2584
81 978

>7) 976
82 2609
83 2612

>7) 932

>7) 1544

(<5) 2818
84 1455
85 1462
86 2963
87 2514
88 805

>7) 975

(>7) 2840
89 1417
90 776
91 2698
92 2519

Isaac De La Pena
Ethan Schooley
Ryan Smith
Carter Buxton
Truman Suh
Kasey Henson
Peyton Rhodes
Jackson Claney
Jett Hendrix
Caden Martinez
Jacob Alaniz
Josh Castro
Spencer Gryglas
Cole Cutter
Landon Parr
Jaxon Brion
Aydyn Thompson

Deer Creek High School
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Carroll High School
Deer Creek High School
Richardson Pearce
Argyle

Greenhill

El Paso Franklin
Grapevine
Northwest Nelson
Carroll High School
Grapevine

Fort Worth Boswell
Greenhill

McKinney North
Northwest Nelson
Keller Timber Creek
El Paso Franklin

El Paso Franklin
Carroll High School
Greenhill

Argyle

Frisco Independence
Greenhill

El Paso Franklin
Argyle

McKinney North
Grapevine

Deer Creek High School
Lewisville Marcus

El Paso Franklin
Team

El Paso Franklin
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Deer Creek High School
Grapevine
Northwest Nelson
Fort Worth Boswell
Frisco Independence
Weatherford

Keller Timber Creek
Canyon

El Paso Franklin
Plano East

Flower Mound
Argyle

McKinney North
Keller Timber Creek

5:39.2

5:34.9
5:32.6
5:27.5

5:33.3
5:43.1
5:41.7
5:24.0

5:50.5
5:31.1
5:32.7
5:35.3
5:30.6
5:29.1

5:34.2
5:23.7

5:27.1
5:45.7
5:41.3
5:36.2
5:35.0

5:46.1
5:51.0

m

5:36.6

5:33.7

5:29.6

5:46.4

11:29.1
11:27.4
11:27.8
11:23.2
11:20.5
11:17.9
11:30.8
11:31.0
11:34.1
11:35.7
11:15.4
11:22.5
11:40.3
11:23.6
11:34.6
11:34.8
11:28.8
11:26.9
11:29.1
11:25.8
11:23.9
11:34.4
11:24.9
11:52.4
11:39.2
11:35.5
11:39.6
11:39.9
11:40.6
11:33.0
11:33.8
11:42.8
2M
11:35.0
11:41.3
11:35.9
11:37.9
11:36.4
11:32.4
11:48.3
11:51.3
11:36.7
11:26.7
11:28.2
11:42.1
11:37.8
11:42.1
11:31.5
11:44.2

17:53.5 17:53.5 5:44/M
17:53.5 17:53.5 5:44/M
17:55.1 17:55.1 5:45/M
17:55.7 17:55.7 5:45/M
17:55.9 17:55.9 5:45/M
17:57.2 17:57.2 5:45/M
17:57.6 17:57.6 5:45/M
17:58.3 17:58.3 5:46/M
17:58.8 17:58.8 5:46/M
17:59.3 17:59.3 5:46/M
17:59.8 17:59.8 5:46/M
18:00.6 18:00.6 5:46/M
18:01.7 18:01.7 5:47/M
18:01.7 18:01.7 5:47/M
18:02.9 18:02.9 5:47/M
18:03.1 18:03.1 5:47/M
18:04.3 18:04.3 5:48/M
18:04.5 18:04.5 5:48/M
18:05.3 18:05.3 5:48/M
18:05.7 18:05.7 5:48/M
18:06.9 18:06.9 5:48/M
18:07.0 18:07.0 5:48/M
18:07.1 18:07.1 5:48/M
18:07.6 18:07.6 5:49/M
18:08.6 18:08.6 5:49/M
18:10.3 18:10.3 5:49/M
18:10.5 18:10.5 5:50/M
18:11.3 18:11.3 5:50/M
18:13.1 18:13.1 5:50/M
18:13.5 18:13.5 5:50/M
18:14.6 18:14.6 5:51/M
18:17.4 18:17.4 5:52/M

5K Time

10

10
12
10

10
11
12
11
11
12

10

10
12
12
12
12

10
11
11
12
11
12

Pace Year _

18:17.7 18:17.7 5:52/M
18:18.1 18:18.1 5:52/M
18:18.2 18:18.2 5:52/M
18:18.6 18:18.6 5:52/M
18:19.2 18:19.2 5:52/M
18:19.7 18:19.7 5:52/M
18:19.8 18:19.8 5:53/M
18:20.3 18:20.3 5:53/M
18:20.4 18:20.4 5:53/M
18:20.6 18:20.6 5:53/M
18:20.9 18:20.9 5:53/M
18:21.7 18:21.7 5:53/M
18:22.6 18:22.6 5:53/M
18:23.8 18:23.8 5:54/M
18:25.9 18:25.9 5:54/M
18:26.1 18:26.1 5:55/M

5:28.8 11:39.1 18:28.5 18:28.5 5:55/M

9
9
10
9
12
9
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
10
12
11
12



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

93
(>7)
94
>7)
(>7)
(>7)
95
>7)
96

vV A
Ja

97
98
99
(>7)
100
101
(>7)
102
103
(>7)
104
(>7)
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
(>7)
112
113
114
(<9)
>7)
>7)
115
>7)
>7)
116
>7)
117
>7)
>7)
>7)
118
>7)
119
120

2897
980
2601
2834
1543
977
2712
1549
2962
744
1511
2741
759
1464
1562
2714
2894
1526
2511
2630
2849
2648
2703
2960
2751
2972
2739
2748
2727
1453
992
762
2518
2521
736
1554
787
1452
2637
1555
1459
765
2747
989
1572
2657
2733
2742
1470
2620

Parker Gordon
Ramon Juarez
Sam Peiffer
Deyan Bhakta
Aaron Spielmann
Austyn Delacruz
Adam Pineda
Matthew Ventura
Tony Gorman
Andrew Walsh
James Dirickson
Aidan Meltabarger
Stiles Deneault
Cooper Dougherty
Max Johnson
Nicolas Rodvold
Clark Frederiksen
Ethan Jones
Wyatt Herridge

Primo Chandrasekaran

Grant Sammon
Aiden Oye

Thomas Franjesevic
Austin Fugitt
Gilberto Saldana
Aaron Vanlenthe
Caleb Litke

Isaiah Paz

Bradley Brown

Alex Palos

Jacob Whetten
Gavin Fitzgerald
Braden Sutton
Brayden White
Ethan Matthews
Marshall Clarke
Ryan Stegmaier
Shane Noviski
Connor Katerberg
Gabiriel De La Torre
Lope Akogun

Ethan Glass

Julian Ortiz

Charles Saenz
Nicolas Ramos
Evan Wheeler
Logan Esquivel
Landon Meltabarger
Avaneesh Jakkireddy
Jadon Wintermute

Richardson Pearce
El Paso Franklin
Lewisville Marcus
Plano East
Grapevine

El Paso Franklin
McKinney North
Grapevine
Weatherford

Aledo

Grapevine
Midlothian Heritage
Argyle

Frisco Independence
Greenhill

McKinney North
Richardson Pearce
Grapevine

Keller Timber Creek
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Weatherford
Midlothian Heritage
Weatherford
Midlothian Heritage
Midlothian Heritage
Midlothian Heritage
Fort Worth Boswell
El Paso Franklin
Argyle

Keller Timber Creek
Keller Timber Creek
Aledo

Greenhill

Argyle

Fort Worth Boswell
Lucas Lovejoy
Greenhill

Frisco Independence
Argyle

Midlothian Heritage
El Paso Franklin
Greenhill

Lucas Lovejoy
Midlothian Heritage
Midlothian Heritage
Frisco Independence
Lewisville Marcus

5:48.1 11:52.9 18:28.6 18:28.6 5:55/M

11:49.8 18:28.9 18:28.9 5:55/M
5:35.9 11:46.8 18:31.3 18:31.3 5:56/M
5:47.2 11:54.3 18:31.9 18:31.9 5:56/M
5:58.3 12:02.9 18:32.7 18:32.7 5:57/M
5:57.6 12:02.0 18:33.0 18:33.0 5:57/M
5:45.4 11:44.6 18:33.2 18:33.2 5:57/M
5:59.0 11:59.0 18:33.2 18:33.2 5:57/M
5:15.7 11:44.3 18:34.5 18:34.5 5:57/M

11:51.9 18:34.5 18:34.5 5:57/M
5:58.1 12:02.0 18:35.6 18:35.6 5:58/M
5:46.8 11:57.7 18:38.8 18:38.8 5:59/M
5:43.9 11:46.8 18:40.1 18:40.1 5:59/M
5:45.1 11:55.7 18:42.0 18:42.0 6:00/M

11:59.3 18:42.9 18:42.9 6:00/M

11:48.4 18:43.2 18:43.2 6:00/M

12:02.0 18:43.2 18:43.2 6:00/M

11:58.4 18:44.0 18:44.0 6:00/M
5:42.8 11:57.0 18:44.8 18:44.8 6:01/M

12:00.0 18:45.3 18:45.3 6:01/M
5:49.9 12:00.5 18:46.4 18:46.4 6:01/M
5:55.5 11:59.7 18:46.4 18:46.4 6:01/M
5:46.5 11:54.3 18:46.6 18:46.6 6:01/M
5:33.1 11:57.4 18:49.7 18:49.7 6:02/M
5:54.7 12:05.4 18:51.2 18:51.2 6:03/M

11:58.7 18:51.5 18:51.5 6:03/M
5:57.4 12:03.9 18:53.1 18:53.1 6:03/M
5:51.6 12:04.8 18:54.6 18:54.6 6:04/M
5:51.3 12:08.9 18:55.9 18:55.9 6:04/M
5:44.4 12:04.9 18:56.5 18:56.5 6:04/M

12:07.5 18:58.0 18:58.0 6:05/M
5:49.6 12:02.9 18:59.6 18:59.6 6:05/M
5:45.9 12:06.4 19:00.7 19:00.7 6:06/M
5:46.5 12:00.8 19:01.3 19:01.3 6:06/M

11:51.6 19:01.8 19:01.8 6:06/M
5:48.6 12:01.7 19:03.3 19:03.3 6:06/M

12:08.4 19:13.2 19:13.2 6:10/M

11:27.7 19:14.5 19:14.5 6:10/M
5:59.4 12:16.7 19:16.1 19:16.1 6:11/M

12:25.1 19:17.4 19:17.4 6:11/M

12:24.8 19:22.9 19:22.9 6:13/M
5:44.8 12:03.4 19:23.0 19:23.0 6:13/M
6:06.7 12:26.5 19:23.2 19:23.2 6:13/M
5:48.9 12:08.0 19:24.4 19:24.4 6:13/M
5:57.1 12:08.7 19:25.8 19:25.8 6:14/M
6:01.4 12:26.6 19:30.8 19:30.8 6:15/M
5:56.3 12:23.8 19:31.9 19:31.9 6:16/M
6:00.1 12:29.4 19:33.4 19:33.4 6:16/M

12:05.3 19:35.1 19:35.1 6:17/M
5:538.5 12:17.4 19:35.7 19:35.7 6:17/M
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

121
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)

122

123
>7)
>7)
>7)

124
(>7)

125
>7)
(>7)
(>7)

126

127
(<5)

128

1458
972
1578
1556
735
1475
1474
2655
764
1473
1494
2735
1482
2729
2736
785
1492
1489
734
1486

Kaiden Williams
John Auger
Preston Yoo
Desi Garza
Dylan Hoover
Jaxon Noack
Travis Muraya
Knox Tokarz
Isaac Gibson
Anish Mukhyala
Douglas Sedwick
Samuel Guynes
Clark Kinneer
Bradley Burden
Alex Hernandez
Tai Sablar
Aaditya Rudra
Grant Paulsen
Nichoas Hale
Ryan Miao

Fort Worth Boswell
El Paso Franklin
Greenhill

Greenhill

Aledo

Frisco Independence
Frisco Independence
Lucas Lovejoy
Argyle

Frisco Independence
Frisco Liberty
Midlothian Heritage
Frisco Liberty
Midlothian Heritage
Midlothian Heritage
Argyle

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty

Aledo

Frisco Liberty

5:56.8
6:06.8

6:08.0
6:06.3

6:03.6
6:01.0

6:11.5

6:28.4
6:21.4
6:13.9
6:24.1
6:35.9
6:37.9

12:26.1 19:38.3 19:38.3 6:18/M
12:39.2 19:38.8 19:38.8 6:18/M
12:19.4 19:41.7 19:41.7 6:19/M
12:30.2 19:45.3 19:45.3 6:20/M
12:33.1 19:48.1 19:48.1 6:21/M
12:31.6 19:49.5 19:49.5 6:21/M
12:30.5 19:50.4 19:50.4 6:22/M
12:35.4 20:09.1 20:09.1 6:28/M
12:39.7 20:30.4 20:30.4 6:34/M
13:10.1 20:42.5 20:42.5 6:38/M
12:54.6 20:47.5 20:47.5 6:40/M
13:09.0 20:48.5 20:48.5 6:40/M
13:14.8 21:07.5 21:07.5 6:46/M
13:38.0 21:16.9 21:16.9 6:49/M
13:31.7 21:27.5 21:27.5 6:53/M
13:22.0 21:27.7 21:27.7 6:53/M
13:58.4 22:09.5 22:09.5 7:06/M
14:16.5 22:22.1 22:22.1 7:10/M
14:37.2 24:19.8 24:19.8 7:48/M
14:52.4 24:48.9 24:48.9 7:57/M
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11
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Final Team Results - Boys
VARSITY OPEN - 5K Split

Team - Carroll High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 34 Team Score (times): 1:22:45.2 Ave Time:16:33.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 865 Caleb Lo 12 1 1 16:04.6 16:04.6 0:00.0
2 818 Claudio Auns 10 3 4 16:29.0 32:33.7 0:24.4
3 858 Ryan Krasinski 12 7 11 16:36.7 49:10.4 0:32.0
4 868 James Mason 12 10 21 16:41.7 1:05:52.1 0:37.1
5 838 Gavin Folkerts 11 13 34 16:53.1 1:22:45.2 0:48.4
6 867 Thanish Madrira 9 (31) 17:14.3 1:39:59.6 1:09.7
7 884 Graysen Schick 11 (50) 17:38.7 1:57:38.3 1:34.1
8 889 Jack Swadish 10 More Than 7 17:40.3 2:15:18.6 1:35.6
9 843 Eric Garrison 12 More Than 7 17:46.3 2:33:04.9 1:41.6
10 853 Jett Jones 12 More Than 7 17:49.8 2:50:54.8 1:45.2
11 835 Alban D'Souza 9 More Than 7 17:51.7 3:08:46.5 1:47.1
12 821 Madhavan Bosemani 11 More Than 7 17:51.7 3:26:38.3 1:47 1
13 857 Ryan Kovach 9 More Than 7 17:55.7 3:44:34.0 1:511
14 833 Armaan Dhillon 11 More Than 7 18:00.6 4:02:34.7 1:56.0
15 856 Nikhel Kamalia 12 More Than 7 18:06.9 4:20:41.6 2:02.3
Team - Deer Creek High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 81 Team Score (times): 1:24:36.8 Ave Time:16:55.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 937 Quentin Hoogs 11 5 5 16:29.5 16:29.5 0:24.9
2 941 Drew Reed 11 15 20 16:55.8 33:25.3 0:51.2
3 944  Taylor Smart 12 18 38 16:59.7  50:25.1 0:55.1
4 939  Will King 9 21 59 17:05.6 1:07:30.8 1:01.0
5 931  Will Brinkman 12 22 81 17:06.0 1:24:36.8 1:.01.4
6 940 Nathan Lam 12 (29) 17:11.4  1:41:48.3 1:06.8
7 935 Landon Gilmore 9 (60) 17:53.5 1:59:41.8 1:48.9
8 938 Brice Howard 10 More Than 7 17:55.9 2:17:37.8 1:51.3
9 936 Lennon Harrison 12 More Than 7 18:13.5 2:35:51.3 2:08.8
10 932 Carter Buxton 9 More Than 7 18:18.6 2:54:09.9 2:13.9
Team - Plano East Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 100 Team Score (times): 1:24:54.8 Ave Time:16:58.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2835 Shaan Bhakta 12 6 6 16:33.0 16:33.0 0:28.4
2 2845 Nathan Nguyen 12 16 22 16:56.6  33:29.7 0:52.0
3 2850 Michael Sharp 10 19 41 17:00.7 50:30.4 0:56.0
4 2841 Dash Harvey 12 27 68 17:09.2 1:07:39.7 1:04.6
5 2853 Isaac Updike 10 32 100 17:15.1 1:24:54.8 1:10.5
6 2846 Bipul Padhy 12 (33) 17:16.6 1:42:11.5 1:12.0
7 2842 Chandler Israel 11 (40) 17:28.9 1:59:40.5 1:24.3
8 2840 Spencer Gryglas 12 More Than 7 18:22.6 2:18:03.1 2:18.0
9 2834 Deyan Bhakta 10 More Than 7 18:31.9 2:36:35.1 2:27.3
10 2849 Grant Sammon 12 More Than 7 18:46.4 2:55:21.5 2:41.8
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 107 Team Score (times): 1:25:10.9 Ave Time:17:02.2

Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
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1 2647 Joseph O'Brien 12 9 9 16:40.7 16:40.7 0:36.1
2 2652 Arjun Sharma 11 11 20 16:48.0 33:28.8 0:43.4
3 2643 Adam Morefield 12 24 44 17:08.1  50:36.9 1:03.5
4 2651 Adam Rogers 11 25 69 17:08.5 1:07:45.5 1:03.9
5 2633 Carter Ewing 10 38 107 17:25.4 1:25:10.9 1:20.8
6 2630 Primo Chandrasekaran 12 (103) 18:45.3 1:43:56.3 2:40.7
7 2648 Aiden Oye 10 (104) 18:46.4 2:02:42.8 2:41.8
8 2637 Connor Katerberg 10 More Than 7 19:16.1 2:21:59.0 3:11.5
9 2657 Evan Wheeler 9 More Than 7 19:30.8 2:41:29.8 3:26.2
10 2655 Knox Tokarz 12 More Than 7 20:09.1 3:01:39.0 4:04.5
Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 164 Team Score (times): 1:26:20.5 Ave Time:17:16.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1535 Drew Pellegrin 11 8 8 16:39.5 16:39.5 0:34.9
2 1505 Hudson Chang 10 30 38 17:13.2 33:52.8 1:08.6
3 1515 Andre Garcia 11 37 75 17:21.9 51:14.7 1:17.2
4 1512 Angelo Espinosa 11 42 117 17:30.5 1:08:45.3 1:25.9
5 1521 Spencer Grant 9 47 164 17:35.2 1:26:20.5 1:30.5
6 1508 Kale Cooper 9 (49) 17:36.6 1:43:57.1 1:32.0
7 1539 Elvis Robles 10 (52) 17:42.0 2:01:39.1 1:37.4
8 1531 Luke Monson 12 More Than 7 17:429 2:19:221 1:38.3
9 1518 Marc Genis 9 More Than 7 17:59.3 2:37:21.4 1:54.7
10 1502 Kyle Bell 12 More Than 7 18:01.7 2:55:23.1 1:57.0
11 1538 Jake Roadifer 11 More Than 7 18:13.1 3:13:36.3 2:08.5
12 1544 Truman Suh 12 More Than 7 18:19.2 3:31:55.5 2:14.6
13 1543 Aaron Spielmann 11 More Than 7 18:32.7 3:50:28.2 2:28.0
14 1549 Matthew Ventura 9 More Than 7 18:33.2 4:09:01.5 2:28.6
15 1511 James Dirickson 9 More Than 7 18:35.6 4:27:37.1 2:31.0
16 1526 Ethan Jones 9 More Than 7 18:44.0 4:46:21.2 2:39.4
Team - Canyon Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 179 Team Score (times): 1:26:45.7 Ave Time:17:21.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 811  Ethan Labue 11 12 12 16:53.0 16:53.0 0:48.4
2 816 Ben Stewart 10 17 29 16:58.4 33:51.5 0:53.8
3 813 Lucas Mata 12 23 52 17:.06.8 50:58.3 1:02.2
4 808 Andrew Huddleston 12 39 91 17:26.4 1.08:24.8 1:21.8
5 805 Jacob Alaniz 10 88 179 18:20.9 1:26:45.7 2:16.2
Team - Greenbhill Finish Position -7
Team Score (places): 196 Team Score (times): 1:26:55.8 Ave Time:17:23.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1576 Chris Williams 12 2 2 16:24.8 16:24.8 0:20.2
2 1573 Gabe Shiloh 12 26 28 17:08.9 33:33.8 1:04.3
3 1577 Goni Wong 11 35 63 17:20.7 50:54.5 1:16.0
4 1575 Evan Tsai 9 65 128 17:58.3 1:08:52.9 1:53.7
5 1558 Weber Hamilton 11 68 196 18:02.9 1:26:55.8 1:58.3
6 1550 Oliver Burke 12 (73) 18:07.0 1:45:02.8 2:02.4
7 1567 Jack Marshall 9 (76) 18:08.6 2:03:11.5 2:04.0
8 1562 Max Johnson 12 More Than 7 18:42.9 2:21:54.4 2:38.2
9 1554 Marshall Clarke 11 More Than 7 19:03.3 2:40:57.7 2:58.6
10 1555 Gabriel De La Torre 10 More Than 7 19:17.4 3:00:15.1 3:12.7



11 1572 Nicolas Ramos 9 More Than 7 19:25.8 3:19:40.9 3:21.2

12 1578 Preston Yoo 12 More Than 7 19:41.7 3:39:22.7 3:37.1
13 1556 Desi Garza 9 More Than 7 19:45.3 3:59:08.0 3:40.7
Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 216 Team Score (times): 1:27:33.9 Ave Time:17:30.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2547 Byron Davis 9 36 36 17:21.4 17214 1:16.7
2 2549 Jeremy Emdy 12 43 79 17:31.0 34:52.4 1:26.4
3 2560 Drew Kaupp 12 44 123 17:32.8 52:25.3 1:28.2
4 2574 Justice Whitfield 10 45 168 17:32.9 1:09:58.2 1:28.3
5 2558 Schaefer Jacob 10 48 216 17:35.7 1:27:33.9 1:31.0
6 2564 Jonathan Lester 11 (56) 17:48.6 1:45:22.5 1:43.9
Team - El Paso Franklin Finish Position -9
Team Score (places): 233 Team Score (times): 1:27:41.8 Ave Time:17:32.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1605 Richard Mendoza 4 4 16:29.5 16:29.5 0:24.9
2 1606 Samuel Kaslies 20 24 17:02.3 33:31.8 0:57.7
3 990 Levi Salazar 9 66 90 17:58.8 51:30.7 1:54.2
4 985 Joaquin Muguiro 9 71 161 18:05.3 1:09:36.1 2:00.7
5 979 Raif Gibson 10 72 233 18:05.7 1:27:41.8 2:01.1
6 1607 Jose Granadas (77) 18:10.3 1:45:52.2 2:05.7
7 978 Saul Garcia 12 (81) 18:17.4 2:04:09.7 2:12.8
8 976 Isaac De La Pena 9 More Than 7 18:17.7 2:22:27.4 2:13.1
9 975 Josh Castro 10 More Than 7 18:21.7 2:40:49.2 2:17.1
10 980 Ramon Juarez 10 More Than 7 18:28.9 2:59:18.1 2:24.2
11 977  Austyn Delacruz 9 More Than 7 18:33.0 3:17:51.2 2:28.4
12 992 Jacob Whetten 12 More Than 7 18:58.0 3:36:49.3 2:53.4
13 989 Charles Saenz 10 More Than 7 19:24.4 3:56:13.7 3:19.8
14 972  John Auger 10 More Than 7 19:38.8 4:15:52.5 3:34.2
Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 234 Team Score (times): 1:28:00.1 Ave Time:17:36.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1432 Walker Morrison 9 14 14 16:54.2 16:54.2 0:49.6
2 1444 Yash Vyas 10 46 60 17:34.1  34:28.3 1:29.4
3 1433 Owen Nelson 10 55 115 17:479 52:16.3 1:43.3
4 1426 Harish Karthik 11 58 173 17:50.1 1:10:06.5 1:45.5
5 1430 Sivan Manikandan 10 61 234 17:53.5 1:28:00.1 1:48.9
6 1437 Khushaal Patel 9 (62) 17:55.1 1:45:55.2 1:50.5
7 1417 Cole Cutter 10 (89) 18:23.8 2:04:19.1 2:19.2
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 301 Team Score (times): 1:29:11.4 Ave Time:17:50.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2696 Jackson Bauer 12 28 28 17:10.5 17:10.5 1:05.9
2 2716 William Seidel 11 34 62 17:20.2 34:30.8 1:15.6
3 2704 Micah Gray 12 69 131 18:03.1 52:33.9 1:58.5
4 2693 Eric Anaya 11 79 210 18:11.3 1:10:45.2 2:06.6
5 2698 Jaxon Brion 11 91 301 18:26.1 1:29:11.4 2:21.5
6 2712 Adam Pineda 9 (95) 18:33.2 1:47:44.6 2:28.6
7 2714 Nicolas Rodvold 12 (100) 18:43.2 2:06:27.8 2:38.5
8 2703 Thomas Franjesevic 10 More Than 7 18:46.6 2:25:14.5 2:42.0



Team - Argyle Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 357 Team Score (times): 1:30:20.1 Ave Time:18:04.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 748 Tuscan Bissett 11 51 51 17:38.8 17:38.8 1:34.2
2 774  Chandler Neff 10 64 115 17:57.6  35:36.5 1:53.0
3 791 Connor Wellman 12 74 189 18:07.1 53:43.6 2:02.5
4 751  Sheldon Connell 10 78 267 18:10.5 1:11:54.2 2:05.9
5 776 Landon Parr 12 90 357 18:25.9 1:30:20.1 2:21.3
6 759  Stiles Deneault 10 (98) 18:40.1 1:49:00.3 2:35.5
7 762 Gavin Fitzgerald 11 (112) 18:59.6 2:07:59.9 2:54.9
8 787 Ryan Stegmaier 12 More Than 7 19:13.2 2:27:131 3:08.5
9 765 Ethan Glass 12 More Than 7 19:23.0 2:46:36.2 3:18.4
10 764 Isaac Gibson 11 More Than 7 20:30.4 3:07:06.6 4:25.8
11 785 Tai Sablar 11 More Than 7 21:27.7 3:28:34.4 5:23.1
Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times): 1:30:39.4 Ave Time:18:07.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2909 Kaden McGilothlin 12 53 53 17:43.1 17:43.1 1:38.5
2 2912 Kanyon Michaelis 10 54 107 17:47.2  35:30.3 1:42.5
3 2916 Andrew Pass 12 63 170 17:57.2 53:27.5 1:52.6
4 2897 Parker Gordon 9 93 263 18:28.6 1:11:56.2 2:24.0
5 2894 Clark Frederiksen 10 101 364 18:43.2 1:30:39.4 2:38.6
Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 380 Team Score (times): 1:30:52.4 Ave Time:18:10.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2615 Albert Van Der Wall 9 41 41 17:30.0 17:30.0 1:25.4
2 2584 Nolan Dirks 11 80 121 18:14.6 35:44.7 2:10.0
3 2609 Ethan Schooley 9 82 203 18:18.1  54:02.8 2:13.4
4 2612 Ryan Smith 10 83 286 18:18.2 1:12:21.0 2:13.6
5 2601 Sam Peiffer 9 94 380 18:31.3 1:30:52.4 2:26.7
6 2620 Jadon Wintermute 10 (120) 19:35.7 1:50:28.1 3:31.1
Team - Fort Worth Boswell Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 436 Team Score (times): 1:32:26.0 Ave Time:18:29.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1449 Henry Craft 12 59 59 17:53.3 17:53.3 1:48.7
2 1456 Ta'Marius Spivey 11 67 126 18:01.7 35:55.1 1:57.1
3 1455 Peyton Rhodes 11 84 210 18:19.8 54:15.0 2:15.2
4 1453 Alex Palos 12 111 321 18:56.5 1:13:11.5 2:51.8
5 1452 Shane Noviski 12 115 436 19:145 1:32:26.0 3:09.9
6 1458 Kaiden Williams 11 (121) 19:38.3 1:52:04.4 3:33.7
Team - Weatherford Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 451 Team Score (times): 1:32:26.3 Ave Time:18:29.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2970 Andrew Scott 11 57 57 17:50.0 17:50.0 1:45.3
2 2963 Jett Hendrix 11 86 143 18:20.4 36:10.4 2:15.8
3 2962 Tony Gorman 11 96 239 18:34.5 54:45.0 2:29.9
4 2960 Austin Fugitt 12 105 344 18:49.7 1:13:34.8 2:45.1
5 2972 Aaron Vanlenthe 10 107 451 18:51.5 1:32:26.3 2:46.9



Team - Keller Timber Creek

Team Score (places): 464

Pos Bib No

O'AO'ILOJI\)—L|

2503
2514
2519
2511
2518
2521

Name

Aiden Bailey
Caden Martinez
Aydyn Thompson
Wyatt Herridge
Braden Sutton
Brayden White

Team Score (times): 1:32:39.3

Finish Position - 17

Ave Time:18:31.8

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 70 70 18:04.5 18:04.5 1:59.9
12 87 157 18:20.6 36:25.2 2:16.0
12 92 249 18:28.5 54:53.7 2:23.8
12 102 351 18:44.8 1:13:38.5 2:40.2
12 113 464 19:00.7 1:32:39.3 2:56.1
10 (114) 19:01.3 1:51:40.7 2:56.7

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): 494

Pos Bib No Name

1
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1478
1462
1464
1459
1470
1475
1474
1473

Team - Midlothian Heritage

Levi Saukum
Jackson Claney
Cooper Dougherty
Lope Akogun
Avaneesh Jakkireddy
Jaxon Noack

Travis Muraya

Anish Mukhyala

Team Score (places): 530
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2741
2751
2739
2748
2727
2747
2733
2742
2735
2729
2736

Name

Aidan Meltabarger
Gilberto Saldana
Caleb Litke

Isaiah Paz
Bradley Brown
Julian Ortiz

Logan Esquivel
Landon Meltabarger
Samuel Guynes
Bradley Burden
Alex Hernandez

Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): 630

1494
1482
1492
1489
1486

Team Score (places): Inc.

os Bib No Name

Douglas Sedwick
Clark Kinneer
Aaditya Rudra
Grant Paulsen
Ryan Miao
Team - Aledo

Pos Bib No Name
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744
736
735
734

Andrew Walsh
Ethan Matthews
Dylan Hoover
Nichoas Hale

Finish Position - 18

Team Score (times): 1:34:08.1

Ave Time:18:49.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 75 75 18:07.6 18:07.6 2:03.0
10 85 160 18:20.3 36:28.0 2:15.7
12 99 259 18:42.0 55:10.0 2:37.3
10 116 375 19:22.9 1:14:32.9 3:18.3
11 119 494 19:35.1 1:34:08.1 3:30.5
12 (122) 19:49.5 1:53:57.6 3:44.8
10 (123) 19:50.4 2:13:48.1 3:45.8
11 More Than 7 20:42.5 2:34:30.6 4:37.9

Team Score (times): 1:34:13.7

Finish Position - 19

Ave Time:18:50.7

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 97 97 18:38.8 18:38.8 2:34.1
10 106 203 18:51.2 37:30.0 2:46.6
11 108 311 18:53.1 56:23.1 2:48.4
10 109 420 18:54.6 1:15:17.8 2:50.0
9 110 530 18:55.9 1:34:13.7 2:51.2
12 (117) 19:23.2 1:53:37.0 3:18.6
9 (118) 19:31.9 2:13:08.9 3:27.3
10 More Than 7 19:33.4 2:32:42.4 3:28.8
9 More Than 7 20:48.5 2:53:31.0 4:43.9
9 More Than 7 21:16.9 3:14:48.0 5:12.3
9 More Than 7 21:27.5 3:36:15.5 5:22.9

Team Score (times): 1:51:15.6

Finish Position - 20

Ave Time:22:15.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 124 124 20:47.5 20:475 4:42.9
11 125 249 21:.07.5 41:55.0 5:02.8
11 126 375 22:09.5 1:04:04.5 6:04.8
9 127 502 22:221 1:26:26.7 6:17.5
9 128 630 24:48.9 1:51:15.6 8:44.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 Less Than 5 18:34.5 18:34.5 2:29.9
10 Less Than 5 19:01.8 37:36.4 2:57.2
11 Less Than 5 19:48.1 57:24.6 3:43.5
10 Less Than 5 24:19.8 1:21:44.4 8:15.1




Team - Northwest Nelson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2828 Narain Puppala 10 Less Than 5 17:31.8 17:31.8 1:27.1
2 2814 Isaiah Dunbar 10 Less Than 5 17:59.8 35:31.6 1:55.2
3 2826 Wyatt Patterson 9 Less Than 5 18:04.3 53:36.0 1:59.7
4 2818 Kasey Henson 9 Less Than 5 18:19.7 1:11:55.7 2:15.0
Team - Bentonville High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 800 Vini Pimentel 10 Less Than 5 16:11.0 16:11.0 0:06.3
2 804 Jeremiah Trimble 12 Less Than 5 16:40.0 32:51.0 0:35.4
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